APPB
NFC / MIFARE® / FeliCa™ - Plug ‘n Play Module
 ISO14443, ISO18092 Near Field Communication (NFC)
 Peer–to–peer (P2P)
 Sony FeliCa™
 EasyCommunication protocol
 PIN code protected EEPROM area

Due to the EasyCommunication protocol, IDENTIVE plug ‘ n play  reader allows fast and easy application development,
can communicate with several NFC mobile phones and offers many possibilities for fast customization.
Ordering Information
APPB2US00: USB, USB bus powered
APPB2UA33: UART (CMOS-TTL), 3.3 VDC
APPB23205: RS232, 5 VDC
APPB2I233: I2C, 3.3 VDC
APPB2I205: I2C, 5 VDC
© 2012 Identive Group,Inc, all rights reserved. Reproduction is prohibited without the consent of the copyright owner. All information
contained in this document is provided “AS IS”; Identive Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy and/or completeness.
In no event will Identive be liable for damages arising directly or indirectly from any use of the information contained in this document.